Team, Division #1, Scratch

Colorado State USBC
Unofficial Week #2 Standings

2012 Youth Championship Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 AMF Northglenn #6 127 1,065 Thornton, CO
2 H.E.H.J 140 1,049 Pueblo West, CO
3 HighRev's 75 1,034 Greeley, CO
4  Fire Balls 131 1,031 Strasburg, CO
5 Dynamite 108 931 Thornton, CO
6 Rolling Thunder Youth #4 19 897 Durango, CO
7 The Bowling Roses 64 828 Grand Junction, CO
8 Spare Parts 66 700 Grand Junction, CO
Team, Division # 2, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 AMF Northglenn #3 124 1,419 Thornton, CO
2 Rock On 79 1,393 Greeley, CO
3 Rolling Thunder Youth #3 18 1,368 Durango, CO
4  Strikers 33 1,340 Evans, CO
5 Strikers 118 1,318 Craig, CO
6 BZWR Fireballs 91 1,286 Louisville, CO
7 Chaffee County All-Stars #2 133 1,280 Buena Vista, CO
8 Alamosa #1 24 1,245 Alamosa, CO
9 Chaffee County All-Stars #3 134 1,211 Buena Vista, CO
10 The Pin Killers 63 1,203 Grand Junction, CO
11 Chaffee County All-Stars #1 132 1,178 Buena Vista, CO
12 AMF Northglenn #5 126 1,176 Thornton, CO
13 Purple People Eaters 59 1,175 Grand Junction, CO
14 Beastlie Boys 80 1,174 Greeley, CO
15 AMF Northglenn #1 119 1,162 Thornton, CO
16 AMF Northglenn #2 123 1,124 Thornton, CO
17 BZWR Striking Hamburgers 88 1,045 Louisville, CO
18 Trinidad #1 14 1,020 Trinidad, CO
19 Sonesta #6 72 986 Golden, CO



Team, Division # 3, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Gamers 20 1,699 Montrose, CO
2 Bad To The Bone 81 1,645 Greeley, CO
3  Thin White Boards #1 109 1,630 Arvada, CO
4 BZWR Awesome 4 92 1,584 Louisville, CO
5 Still Together 82 1,557 Greeley, CO
5 Sonesta #5 71 1,557 Golden, CO
7 Thunder Rolls 148 1,550 Craig, CO
8 Screaming Eagles 47 1,536 Aurora, CO
9 Trinidad #2 15 1,512 Trinidad, CO
10 Pin Busters 107 1,511 Arvada, CO
11 Team Thomas 98 1,503 Colorado Springs, CO
12 Chippers #2 73 1,493 Thornton, CO
13 AMF Northglenn #7 128 1,473 Thornton, CO
14 I'm With Stopid 50 1,467 Aurora, CO
15 The Mightly Bowling Stones 130 1,461 Parker, CO
16 2By2 30 1,454 Denver, CO
17 Karma?9's 111 1,443 Westminster, CO
18 King Pins 34 1,427 Evans, CO
19 All Mixed Up 102 1,424 Broomfield, CO
20 The Split Stompers 27 1,416 Glenwood Springs, CO
21 Bazinga 40 1,414 Platteville, CO
22 Freeway Fury 28 1,406 Grand Junction, CO
23  All-Stars #1 135 1,383 Aurora, CO
24 T & M Trucking 13 1,374 Trinidad, CO
25 Sonesta #2 69 1,370 Golden, CO
26 BZWR Knee Benders 89 1,356 Louisville, CO
27 The Pin Robbers 62 1,346 Grand Junction, CO
28 Triple K& 38 1,344 Sterling, CO
29 DBSIrs#1 22 1,323 Denver, CO
30 Buzzard Bait 76 1,292 Greeley, CO
31 The Divas 65 1,280 Grand Junction, CO
32 Fuzzies 35 1,212 Morrison, CO
Team, Division # 4, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Sweetheart Rebels 10 1,818 Loveland, CO



2  Young Guns 4 1,786 Aurora, CO
3 Silver Stickers 103 1,772 Thornton, CO
4  SLV Super Bowl 21 1,769 Monte Vista, CO
5 Alamosa #2 25 1,755 Alamosa, CO
6 Hit & Misses 78 1,696 Greeley, CO
7 Thin White Boards #2 101 1,692 Broomfield, CO
8 Three + One 83 1,657 Greeley, CO
9 BZWR Pinheads 85 1,645 Louisville, CO
10 Knowles Ent. 53 1,641 Grand Junction, CO
11 Pin Smashers 151 1,635 Craig, CO
12 Magoogoo 29 1,608 Aurora, CO
13 All-Stars #2 136 1,604 Aurora, CO
14 The Participators 58 1,578 Grand Junction, CO
15 Paramount #1 137 1,577 Lakewood, CO
16 Four Stooges 36 1,575 Parker, CO
17 Striking Motion 32 1,572 Evans, CO
18 All In The Family 77 1,571 Greeley, CO
19 Gutterbusters 147 1,568 Craig, CO
20 OM Most Wanted 61 1,535 Grand Junction, CO
21 Smart Alecks 121 1,492 Highlands Ranch, CO
22 Fire & Ice 152 1,451 Craig, CO
23 ABBC1223 6 1,310 Longmont, CO
Team, Division # 5, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Perfect4 112 2,049 Commerce City, CO
2 BWZR Strikers 90 2,012 Louisville, CO
3 Belleview Bunch 45 1,993 Littleton, CO
4  Super Butterfly's 44 1,974 Fort Collins, CO
5 Rolling Thunder Youth #2 17 1,963 Durango, CO
6 BSWR Team Zero 87 1,957 Louisville, CO
7 Feel The Thunder 142 1,939 Colorado Springs, CO
7 3 Guys &AGal 96 1,939 Colorado Springs, CO
9 7-10Splits 7 1,933 Colorado Springs, CO
10 Marked For Danger 143 1,919 Colorado Springs, CO
11 AMF Northglenn #8 129 1,912 Thornton, CO
12 Right Way Disposal 12 1,873 Trinidad, CO
13 Rolling Thunder Youth #1 16 1,852 Durango, CO
14 Splitz Happen 37 1,842 Longmont, CO
15 Maybe Next Time 9 1,835 Denver, CO



16 Sonesta #4 70 1,830 Golden, CO
17 AMF Northglenn #4 125 1,825 Thornton, CO
18 J.Z. M. A. 51 1,796 Denver, CO
19 Strike A Pose 144 1,794 Colorado Springs, CO
20 Little Pinz 115 1,788 Palmer Lake, CO
21 Strikers 54 1,787 Grand Junction, CO
22 Missing In Action 56 1,776 Grand Junction, CO
23 Rock Star Kustomz 55 1,770 Grand Junction, CO
24 Rant Squad 120 1,679 Highlands Ranch, CO
25 Paramount #2 138 1,599 Lakewood, CO
The lowest score to cash is 1,599.
Team, Division # 6, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 4 Guys, Burgers & Fries 95 2,219 Colorado Springs, CO
2 DBSlrs #2 23 2,211 Denver, CO
3  Young Gun Tres 104 2,209 Firestone, CO
4 The Wile E. Coyotes 105 2,104 Firestone, CO
5 Top Guns 3 2,097 Aurora, CO
6 The Log & The Lumberjacks 86 2,084 Louisville, CO
7 Sonesta #3 67 2,079 Golden, CO
8 Minds In The Gutter 8 2,070 Wellington, CO
8 The Spartans 26 2,070 Glenwood Springs, CO
10 The Beasts 97 2,028 Colorado Springs, CO
11 Bowlaholics 43 2,015 Fort Collins, CO
12 Sonesta #1 68 1,996 Golden, CO
13 Detached 1 1,978 Erie, CO
14 Peak Bowl 116 1,919 Colo Spgs, CO
15 Strike Force 60 1,918 Grand Junction, CO
16 Pueblo All-Stars 52 1,914 Pueblo, CO
17 Fifty Fifty 149 1,892 Craig, CO
18 Chippers #1 74 1,839 Thornton, CO
19 BZWR Motley Crew 93 1,803 Louisville, CO
Team, Division # 7, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 The Big Strikers 117 2,556 Denver, CO



2 Lotsa Balls 106 2,520 Firestone, CO
3 Colfax 2 2,350 Erie, CO
4  The Pessimists 146 2,348 Colorado Springs, CO
5 The Four Stooges 139 2,346 Lakewood, CO
6 Every Now & Then 11 2,317 Peyton, CO
7 BZWR Incredibowls 94 2,288 Louisville, CO
8 InThe Hole 46 2,285 Arvada, CO
9 The Big Four 49 2,241 Castle Pines, CO
10 K.P.S.S. 154 2,189 Arvada, CO
11 Kyra & The Pies 110 2,160 Thornton, CO
12 Sick Twisted Individualz 57 2,050 Grand Junction, CO
13 Razyr 150 2,049 Craig, CO
14 The Question Marks 113 2,039 Broomfield, CO
Doubles, Division # 1, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Emerson, Megan R / Mahoney, Elizabeth P 140 614 Pueblo West, CO
2 Nelson, River / Schwanke, Destinee M 108 590 Thornton, CO
3 Sutton, Brittany R / Rumbold, Jamie H 114 578 Colorado Springs, CO
4 Chavez, Gabriel M / Chavez, Dominic A 119 533 Thornton, CO
5 Arant, Tony / Massarotti, Brianna J 14 520 Trinidad, CO
6 Lundeen, Abby W / Champion, Tayla 88 485 Louisville, CO
7 Devlin, ThomasJ / Devlin, Andrew 131 482 Strasburg, CO
8 Grieger, Mikayla A / Perez, Katherine 64 471 Grand Junction, CO
9 Perez, Jason / Daniels, Kylee 66 465 Grand Junction, CO
10 Raisch, Chloe / Barnett, Trista 64 456 Grand Junction, CO
11 Blunt, Charlie M / Padilla, Mallory | 127 444 Thornton, CO
12 Demille, Heather L / Owens, Jade E 140 442 Pueblo West, CO
13 Call, Grace D / Vaardahl, Matt M 75 414 Greeley, CO
14 Wood, Isaiah W / Wood, Serenity 19 397 Durango, CO
15 Umberger, Keidan R / Honeycutt, Alexis 66 382 Grand Junction, CO
16 Nickerson, Carter S/ Mc Cuistion, Donovan 72 370 Golden, CO
17 Kluza, Sebastian M / Kluza, Benjamin W 126 343 Thornton, CO

Doubles, Division # 2, Scratch
Place Team name

Entry Score

From

1
2

Rayner, Trey W / Stack, Jayden M
Newcomb, Colton / Stevens, Jacquelyn P

73
133

793
739

Thornton, CO
Buena Vista, CO



Hintz, Jeremiah D / Hubbard, Brady A
Sewald, Adam L / Hovey, Camren L
Quick, Donald J, lll / Ross, Alex

Call, Tyler W / Pisano, Louis J

Mc Intire, Tatyana D / Williams, Ashley
Mc Adams, Kelly J / Johnson, Samuel H
Gonzales, Samantha / Vigil, Joseph E
Sitton, Noelle C / Bodine, Troy W
Quick, Sharon M / Moore, Amanda J
Krallis, Caitlin R / White, Zoe L

Mc Coy, Mayrene / Green, Emerald R
Coriz, Jason R / Hubbard, Shane T
Krueger, Jack L / Gusman, Jasper J
Adcock, Alan J / Muniz, Benito J

Burrows-Smith, Mabel R / Rosendahl, Brooks M

Thomas, Mariah / Thomas, Deangelo
Sanchez, Cody A / Miles, R.J

Miles, Matthew C / Escobar, Samuel C
Bambino, Devin / Bambino, Kyle
Russell, Joshua R / Bradford, Wyatt J

Oglesby-Watson, Allyn M / Wagner, Erica M

Chermack, Noah S / Stevens, Brandi J
Libhart, Ashley M / Sample, Jennifer A
Garcia, Madori M / Garcia, Angelina D
Sanders, Sean O / Hubbard, Sean C
Nelson, Jacob W / Dowdle, Ryan M
Rollings, Tanner / Raacke, Jacob S
Hikida, Kalani M / Hikida, Aspyn R
Kemper, Ryan K / Vigil, Matthew R
Seeley, Trevor C / Staab, Phillip R, Jr
Sartain, Araya / Berg, Aubree
Stevens, Kimberly N / Vigil, Dominic A
Barnes, Joshua S / Myore, Manuel
Chermack, Adam S / Best, Ivy

Bell, Mackenzie J / Beierle, Karra J
Contreraz, Angel R / Burk, Anya M
Ruh, Gavin B / Ruh, Timothy J
Mattison, Tanner / Dirks, Alec M
Frazier, Brina L / Pech, Breanna M
Phillips, Dillon J / Graf, Darian J
Prather, Hunter / Barnett, Braden
Van Dyke, Evan / Thompson, Cooper T

81
107
118

76

50
111

14

18
118

42
131
124

38

24
127

98

15

36

28
109

30
134

33

72
124

91

91

75
134
130

59
132

19
132

79
123

80

34
148
133

63
102

726
714
707
683
680
674
667
664
663
655
651
649
637
635
633
632
630
629
627
624
622
622
611
605
602
587
577
572
563
562
555
555
545
542
541
528
527
523
522
519
515
494

Greeley, CO
Arvada, CO
Craig, CO
Greeley, CO
Aurora, CO
Westminster, CO
Trinidad, CO
Durango, CO
Craig, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Strasburg, CO
Thornton, CO
Sterling, CO
Alamosa, CO
Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Trinidad, CO
Parker, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Arvada, CO
Denver, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Evans, CO

Golden, CO
Thornton, CO
Louisville, CO
Louisville, CO
Greeley, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Parker, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Durango, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Greeley, CO

Evans, CO

Craig, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Broomfield, CO



45

Lyons, Chandler S / Morken, Isaiah C

Doubles, Division # 3, Scratch
Place Team name

108

Entry Score

450

Thornton, CO

From
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Lamari, Zachary / Heusser, Logan J
Wagner, Cody | / Carter, Jacob

Castro, Michelangelo / Garcia, Zachary
Thomas, Christopher D / Thomas, Kelvin E
Rasmussen, Morgan C / Blea, Kristina R
Riley, Halley A / Garcia, Shyanne A
Johnson, George E, Il / Cooke, Melissa R
Falconer, Ben | / Darbin, Ashleigh D
Morabito, Valerie R / Massarotti, Stephanie
Deffinbaugh, Kendall A / Ruffino, Sabrina M
Chavez, Phoenix A / Chavez, Tyler L

Bell, Trevor J / Kelly, Phillip D

Higgins, Alexis / Stoffle, A.J.

Stiffler, Breezy / Rhoades, Joey P

Budd, Raymond D / Stroud, Alex

Gaffney, Jason A / Hovey, Tanden A
Merchant, Keythur / Wilson, Brock A
Newkirk, James P / Ducker, Bryce M
Cottingham, Robert L, Jr / Phillips, Garrett L
Sedlacek, Maverick / Meska, Jacob C

Mc Cuistion, Maximus C / Shaw, Joe P
Keller, Corrie L / Raad, Chase T

Riggert, Maddie L / Wojahn, Casie M
Raad, Quentin J / Bright, Timothy M
Salazar, Nicole / Badker, Lorren

Malecki, Peyton J / Curran, Mackenzie A
Salazar, Alyssa / Badker, Kourtney
Tekavec, Brendan / Mason, Griffin
Hardey, Kayla M / Helmick, Kelcey M
Lockwood, Avery / Mcclimans, Caitlyn
Sharrah, Austin R / Sharrah, Timothy J
Nickerson, Camden A / Wiley, Dillon
Percival, Isaac R / Miller, Alexander R
Grady, Sarah / Rangel, Haley

Heald, Stephanie J / Caskey, Allen C
Nolan, Caitlin / Mitchell, Jayson

41
30
47
98
69
69
22
82
12
84
119
79
147

27
107
13
126
80
89
71
136
10
135
40
35
40
88
92
58
76
71
20
65
111

906
837
837
814
812
807
795
785
783
777
769
769
767
765
764
762
752
736
734
733
729
729
725
723
720
719
718
717
713
709
706
700
699
697
692
684

Strasburg, CO
Denver, CO
Aurora, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Golden, CO
Golden, CO
Denver, CO
Greeley, CO
Trinidad, CO
Louisville, CO
Thornton, CO
Greeley, CO

Craig, CO

Aurora, CO
Glenwood Springs, CO
Arvada, CO
Trinidad, CO
Thornton, CO
Greeley, CO
Louisville, CO
Golden, CO
Aurora, CO
Loveland, CO
Aurora, CO
Platteville, CO
Morrison, CO
Platteville, CO
Louisville, CO
Louisville, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Golden, CO
Montrose, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Westminster, CO
Longmont, CO



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Cowan, Ashley / Cowan, Trevor

Barton, Corttney Q / Hertzing, Deidra J

Davis, Aislynn / Satterfield, Kaelyn V

Beam, Deven A / Beam, Atlee R

Thompson, Autumn C / Thompson, Andrew C
Grieger, Courtney / Place, Hanna M

Horst, Mc Kenna M / Barnes, Faith M

Holder, Casin J / Holder, Tristen W

Izard, Austin M / Mc Mullen, Ryan M

Evers, Kaitlyn / Fraser, Syvannah

Mattison, Andrea / Cozad, James A

Raisch, Cannon / Satterfield, Jase R

Allen, Aubrey L / Lockwood, Ryan

Diaz, Mckenzie / Romme, Sierra M

Rossiter, Sable A / Sheridan, Kyle W

Van Sickle, Janessa M / Cunningham, Aurora J

Doubles, Division # 4, Scratch
Place Team name

85
13
62
18
128
59
89
21
47
65
33
63
100
27
35
123

678
677
673
669
668
661
659
658
650
644
637
628
627
596
581
570

Entry Score

Louisville, CO
Trinidad, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Durango, CO
Thornton, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Louisville, CO

Monte Vista, CO
Aurora, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Evans, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Glenwood Springs, CO
Morrison, CO
Thornton, CO

From
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Bakun, Travis E / Bakun, Ryan J
Holmlund, Bruce J / Forquer, Amber L
Snyder, Spencer K / Kolbeck, Alex T
Bishop, Andrew D / Finning, Gavin D
Anderson, Taylor B / Ball, Conor J
Pisano, Danae J / Novotny, Lukas
Narantuya, Odkhuu O / Giles, Devonte
Yanke, Ashlee M / Tardiff, Nykolas E
Robinson, Kristina D / Jones, Stephanie M
Reynolds, Shara J / Lunt, Nicole K
Bennett, Emily M / Kuczun, Nate Q
Strathearn, Gregory T / Kuczynski, Nick J
Hammond, Noah / Fowler, Justin
Miller, Trevor / Fitzpatrick, Taylon
Weisser, Danielle J / Cordova, Loren A
Eirwin, Shayna R / Ward, Jd

White, Jacob / Grieve, Ethan
Massarotti, Robbie T / Ruscetti, Candis J
Tischler, Barry T / Scheffler, Keaton J
Barnett, Austin / Prather, Karen
Hanson, Cody M / Hanson, Kelly C

145
151
82
81
129
78
136
50
9
25
73
102
56
61
92
54
103
15
120
53
31

1,044
999
981
976
971
954
953
948
928
926
924
903
902
898
884
882
876
874
870
862
861

Colorado Springs, CO
Craig, CO

Greeley, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Greeley, CO
Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO
Denver, CO
Alamosa, CO
Thornton, CO
Broomfield, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Louisville, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Trinidad, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo West, CO



22
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
61
63

Miller, Joshua R / Miller, Trevor J
Deringer, Tristan D / Nelson, Austin
Guy, Quin E / Dieffenbaugher, Hollie M
Rangel-Jimenez, Jose / Young, William
Bradberry, Elizabeth L / Hunt, Karina R
Berg, Lacey / Wolff, Mary R

Bodine, Jarryn N / Sapa, Caleb J
Maldonado, Hollyjo / Mcguire, Megan A
Crandall, Zachary / Mcgarry, Brent R
Goodman, Matthew D / Hall, Neil P

Mc Farland, Logan M / Clarke, Cameron S
Riley, Daniel A / Cutler, Justin D
Forquer, Brooke L / Chapin, Andrew D
Hamdeed, Annena / Hamdeed, Elijah M
Ray, Heather N / Prisbrey, Levi R

Miller, Terrance L / Washington, Zack P
Watts, Dylan S / Nelson, Maurice K
Russell, Chase A / Cobb, Sean S

Aragon, Alysha / Truijillo, Breana

Duran, Will J / Guymon, Timothy G
Marshall, Benjamin T / Sample, Trevor J
White, Caitlyn R / Seeley, Tyler B
Tomczak, Dylan J / Mcbride, Daniel E
Mcclimans, Heather / Daniels, Nathan
Ausec, Tanner C/ Ausec, Taylor R
Donagan, Landon J / Sutherland, Keegan L
Peterson, Zach / Trujillo, Mario

Holmes, Tanner D / Hintz, Sydney P
Robinson, Kenny E / Valencia, Noah A
Miller, Hunter L / Lewis, Roman C
Stewart, Alex L / Gulczynski, Brandon M
Gade, Andrea J / Rush, Ryan

Garris, Caleb M / Bennett, Keifer A

Marshall, Nicholas A / Barenberg, Brandon L

Leray, Ashley E / Leray, Ryan S

Romero, Ashley D / Juarez, Shiyan A
Maldonado, Brooks J / Mcguire, Garrett A
Zimmerman, Jacob / Smith, Jack P
Barbour, Jesse J / Buxman, Christa D
Ortega, Mariah / Ortega, Isaak R

Arledge, Floyd C, IV / Zavala-Franco, Andrew J

Krueger, Sarah A / Krueger, Mikayla A

148
109
121
51
115
55
16
77
32
93
121
70
151
141
152
20
103
83

48
32
130
137
61

17
28
83
29
99
135
137

34
152
138

77
101
128

62
125

38

860
859
854
854
845
843
837
835
834
830
824
822
821
820
818
808
806
802
802
796
791
789
789
786
784
773
766
764
764
753
749
747
743
736
736
731
727
716
694
687
687
681

Craig, CO

Arvada, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Denver, CO

Palmer Lake, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Durango, CO
Greeley, CO

Evans, CO

Louisville, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Golden, CO

Craig, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Craig, CO

Montrose, CO
Thornton, CO
Greeley, CO
Longmont, CO
Arvada, CO

Evans, CO

Parker, CO
Lakewood, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Durango, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO

Aurora, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO
Lakewood, CO
Aurora, CO

Evans, CO

Craig, CO

Lakewood, CO
Greeley, CO
Broomfield, CO
Thornton, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Sterling, CO



Doubles, Division # 5, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Stellick, Sydney R / Stellick, Scott A 154 1,102 Arvada, CO
2 Archambeau, Tyler J / Wright, Thomas J 10 1,068 Loveland, CO
3 Taylor, Edwin D / Fagan, Trevor M 96 1,059 Colorado Springs, CO
4  Albertson, Matt / Green, Alex 1 1,035 Erie, CO
5 Fitzpatrick, Jacob / Lockwood, Sean 57 1,030 Grand Junction, CO
6 Vails, Morgann A / Stolba, Michael 11 1,029 Peyton, CO
6 Hrouda, Johnathan D / Krupka, Alexandr 85 1,029 Louisville, CO
8 Barnes, Dana M / Ripley, Corrin R 90 1,005 Louisville, CO
8 Johnson, Brianna N / Schofield, Kayla R 144 1,005 Colorado Springs, CO
10 White, Lauren E / Bradberry, Zachary W 115 987 Palmer Lake, CO
11 Mawhinney, Chris A/ Summers, Devon A 45 977 Littleton, CO
12 Huther, Cody E / Carey, Anthony 116 976 Colo Spgs, CO
12 Rogers, De'Ondre L / Lewis, Devin T 9 976 Denver, CO
14 Bay, Heather L / Kindred, Kayla R 78 964 Greeley, CO
15 Gore, Tripper / Marshall, Zachary A 26 958 Glenwood Springs, CO
16 Hernandez-Sierra, Terry / Befus, Jacob 37 952 Longmont, CO
16 Black, Michael J / Ewan, Seth R 44 952 Fort Collins, CO
18 Gonzales, Isaiah C/ Evans, Kailon 68 948 Golden, CO
18 Stone, William B/ Yonts, Jacob A 142 948 Colorado Springs, CO
20 Margo, Jason / Escobar, Jordan A 36 934 Parker, CO
21 Boykins, Jazzmyn D / Grieman, Luca 29 933 Aurora, CO
22 Nelson, Zachariah J / Hastings, James J 7 932 Colorado Springs, CO
23 Stultz, Shadd J / Schultz, Nathan B 43 927 Fort Collins, CO
24 Tyra, Amanda L / Harris, Tyler B 112 920 Commerce City, CO
25 Sharp, Brandon J / Schultz, William R, IV 44 919 Fort Collins, CO
26 Croisant, Kacey / Shilling, Sam 56 895 Grand Junction, CO
27 Evers, Ryan / Gearhart, Zack 54 886 Grand Junction, CO
28 Martin, Christian M / Deeb, Cajetan 87 882 Louisville, CO
29 Nezvenski, Joshua M / Gouty, Lakota J 52 864 Pueblo, CO
30 Kaufmann, Kayla M / Kaufmann, Brady J 4 857 Aurora, CO
31 Zimmerman, Joseph / Cross, Max P 101 831 Broomfield, CO
32 Roth, Zachary S / Rose, Isaac 95 797 Colorado Springs, CO
33 Prather, Kaitlyn / Hille, Kyle 53 790 Grand Junction, CO
34 Goodwin, Jordan T/ Hillewaert, Trenton J 147 764 Craig, CO

Doubles, Division # 6, Scratch



Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Arguello, Amilio W / Ruscetti, Colton S 12 1,224 Trinidad, CO
2 Thomas, Donovan / Badker, Duane 37 1,183 Longmont, CO
3 Hittle, Maxwell S / Kilpatrick, Daniel R 1 1,146 Erie, CO
4  Graves, Tyler J / Moody, Nicholas S 67 1,144 Golden, CO
5 Beard, Jack R / Morgan, Benjamin G 86 1,142 Louisville, CO
6 Kelley, Donovan / Cole, Marcus O 87 1,140 Louisville, CO
7 White, Adrian M / Romme, Legend 26 1,133 Glenwood Springs, CO
8 Moore, Mason C / Moore, Morgan J 23 1,126 Denver, CO
9 Waunderlich, Christopher J / Wunderlich, Michael A 122 1,108 Castle Rock, CO
10 Ellis, Michael J / Stephens, Andrew W 110 1,104 Thornton, CO
11 Palizzi, Andrew D / Ward, Donovan 129 1,096 Thornton, CO
12 Braun, Trace S/ Martin-Encinas, Brock A 21 1,087 Monte Vista, CO
12 Endter, Adam C/ Boone, Alexander D 104 1,087 Firestone, CO
14 Vaughn, Cody / Kuenning, Kevin T 94 1,084 Louisville, CO
14 Trammell-Jamison, Nicholas / Blitt, Sebastian J 142 1,084 Colorado Springs, CO
16 Endter, Austin C / Gingles, Blake C 104 1,079 Firestone, CO
17 Sack, Joey C/ Flake, Katelyn 2 1,078 Erie, CO
18 Gums, Tristan / Rogers, Triston T 97 1,073 Colorado Springs, CO
19 Hopson, Keegan / Hopson, Hootie C 5 1,068 Erie, CO
19 Sanchez, Zachary L / Mays, Alexavier J 51 1,068 Denver, CO
21 Graybeal, Megan N / Parry, William T 144 1,061 Colorado Springs, CO
22  Shanks, Brandon L / Gork, Josh 90 1,059 Louisville, CO
23 Bennett, Benjamin L / Rodriguez, Jonathan P 74 1,055 Thornton, CO
24 Thurston, Josef R / Blair, Kyle W 60 1,054 Grand Junction, CO
25 Carpenter, Dustin L / Cutler, Jordan D 70 1,041 Golden, CO
26 Cromer, Sheyenne A / Sloan, Natasha K 149 1,040 Craig, CO
27 Mc Intosh, Zachary T / Novak, Brandan S 112 1,035 Commerce City, CO
28 Quattlebaum, Matthew D / Buckley, Lauren K 45 1,031 Littleton, CO
29 Story, Mike J / Goucher, Chris 150 1,026 Craig, CO
30 Sawyer, Jakeb R/ Sheinberg, Josh S 74 1,023 Thornton, CO
30 Peed, Chase B/ Kelsch, Jeremy A 149 1,023 Craig, CO
32 Romero, Alexis D / Romero, Michael A 138 1,005 Lakewood, CO
32 Mustin, Rachel M / Stevenson, Dominique P 146 1,005 Colorado Springs, CO
32 Peters, Kris F / Tolen, Charles F 43 1,005 Fort Collins, CO
35 Frost, Hunter G / Frost, Jack M, Il 17 999 Durango, CO
36 Endter, Alyssa C / Gingles, Benjamin J 105 994 Firestone, CO
37 Tomek, Zach M / Derubis, Thijs 116 991 Colo Spgs, CO
38 Fretwell, Brenden K / Weeks, Tyler P 8 988 Wellington, CO
39 Swanson, James A / Swanson, Kasandra K 96 972 Colorado Springs, CO
40 Sage, Jordan / Grieger, Alexis 55 971 Grand Junction, CO



41 Shaline, Brendon D / Johnson, Ronald E, IlI 16 968 Durango, CO

42 Cox, Ryan / Cox, Shawn 58 954 Grand Junction, CO
43 Endter, Lexi C / Kretzel, Tyler 105 920 Firestone, CO

44 Guy, lan C / Scheffler, Kyle J 120 912 Highlands Ranch, CO
45 Knowles, Marissa R / Griswold, Kyra A 97 904 Colorado Springs, CO
46 Griffith, Aaron / Rodriguez, Zachary A 67 886 Golden, CO

47 Waite, Julie A / Higgins, Emmy C 143 883 Colorado Springs, CO

Doubles, Division # 7, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Lazear, Jake B/ Siirola, William C 49 1,318 Castle Pines, CO
2 Dupee, Brennon J / Bochnak, Andrew M 146 1,304 Colorado Springs, CO
3 Eckhoff, Emily A / Ettinger, Jacob R 117 1,297 Denver, CO
4  Stiffler, Mik R / Tuttle, Joshua C 3 1,289 Aurora, CO
5 Russell, David A / Miller, Jayden 60 1,282 Grand Junction, CO
6 Pike, lan C/ Korosec, Nick A 154 1,280 Arvada, CO
7 Endter, Andrew C/ Knowles, Brandon M 106 1,267 Firestone, CO
8 Fulton, Logan A / Schamp, Stephen 86 1,236 Louisville, CO
9 Wright, Dylan S / Gallegos, Noah J 117 1,234 Denver, CO
10 Moore, Logan / Reed, Richard 57 1,211 Grand Junction, CO
11 Hurlbut, Devin / Willey, Alex J 139 1,196 Lakewood, CO
12 Murphy, Michael A / Teter, Arron M 93 1,193 Louisville, CO
13 Gustafson, Kyle D / Mendoza, Deanjelo 68 1,185 Golden, CO
14 Kilpatrick, Stephanie R / Lewis, Kyle G 2 1,177 Erie, CO
15 Fabry, Austin R / Armstrong, Jacob S 49 1,158 Castle Pines, CO
16 Perkovich, Richard L / Medsker, Lucas T 46 1,157 Arvada, CO
17 Fournier, Sean M / Allison, Jimmy D 95 1,152 Colorado Springs, CO
18 Schwenk, Brandon L / Elmarr, Shannon 113 1,143 Broomfield, CO
19 Vasquez, Brigitte J / Phillips, Kyra L 110 1,142 Thornton, CO
20 Johnson, Travis / Eckhoff, Jared D 46 1,141 Arvada, CO
21 Eiffes, Justin A / Lyons, Justin C 113 1,128 Broomfield, CO
22 Combs, Rashaun M / Finning, Jacob R 125 1,112 Thornton, CO
23 Hanes, Ryan C/ Towns, Keaton K 106 1,107 Firestone, CO
24 Lockman, Nathan D / Geesey, Bryce A 8 1,092 Wellington, CO
25 Cook, Philip M / Cook, Zachary R 11 1,040 Peyton, CO
26 Francetich, Tyler / Goodwin, Trevor C 150 1,036 Craig, CO
27 Mclntyre, John T / Sturdy, Kevin W 52 1,027 Pueblo, CO
28 Erp, CodyJ / Hurlbut, Brandon J 139 1,018 Lakewood, CO
29 Barnes, Amanda / Ripley, Justin L 94 936 Louisville, CO



Singles, Division # 1 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name

Entry Score

From
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Singles, Division # 2 Boys, Scratch

Rayner, Trey W
Bradford, Wyatt J
Nelson, Jacob W
Barnes, Joshua S
Staab, Phillip R, Jr
Mattison, Tanner
Bambino, Kyle
Sanchez, Cody A
Rumbold, Jamie H
Arant, Tony
Nickerson, Carter S
Chavez, Gabriel M
Perez, Jason

Ruh, Timothy J
Lyons, Chandler S
Vigil, Matthew R
Nelson, River
Vaardahl, Matt M
Miles, Matthew C
Kluza, Benjamin W
Mc Cuistion, Donovan
Umberger, Keidan R
Sanders, Sean O
Wood, Isaiah W
Devlin, Thomas J
Kluza, Sebastian M

Place Team name

73 353
109 334
91 313
19 302
130 275
34 272
28 270
15 270
114 268
14 255
72 240
119 231
66 229
80 225
108 220
134 214
108 207
75 203
36 202
126 192
72 189
66 186
124 186
19 178
131 154
126 152

Entry Score

Thornton, CO
Arvada, CO
Louisville, CO
Durango, CO
Parker, CO

Evans, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Trinidad, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Trinidad, CO
Golden, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Thornton, CO
Greeley, CO
Parker, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Durango, CO
Strasburg, CO
Thornton, CO

From

No b WwN R

Coriz, Jason R
Rhoades, Joey P
Nickerson, Camden A
Wagner, Cody |
Hintz, Jeremiah D
Hubbard, Brady A
Miles, R.J

124 454
3 392
71 378
30 369
81 368
81 366
15 361

Thornton, CO
Aurora, CO
Golden, CO
Denver, CO
Greeley, CO
Greeley, CO
Trinidad, CO



8 Raad, QuentinJ 135 358 Aurora, CO
9 Chavez, Dominic A 119 357 Thornton, CO
10 Johnson, George E, llI 22 347 Denver, CO
11 Rollings, Tanner 91 346 Louisville, CO
12 Prather, Hunter 63 329 Grand Junction, CO
13 Rosendahl, Brooks M 127 327 Thornton, CO
14 Vigil, Dominic A 132 325 Buena Vista, CO
15 Percival, Isaac R 20 314 Montrose, CO
16 Johnson, Samuel H 111 306 Westminster, CO
17 Devlin, Andrew 131 304 Strasburg, CO
17 Marshall, Nicholas A 34 304 Evans, CO
19 Pisano, Louis ) 76 301 Greeley, CO
20 Bell, Trevor 79 300 Greeley, CO
21 Morken, Isaiah C 108 294 Thornton, CO
22 Myore, Manuel 19 292 Durango, CO
22 Valencia, Noah A 29 292 Aurora, CO
22 Russell, Joshua R 109 292 Arvada, CO
25 Krueger, Jack L 38 287 Sterling, CO
26 Satterfield, Jase R 63 286 Grand Junction, CO
27 Barnett, Braden 63 285 Grand Junction, CO
27 Helmick, Kelcey M 92 285 Louisville, CO
27 Ross, Alex 118 285 Craig, CO
30 Vigil, Joseph E 14 283 Trinidad, CO
31 Newkirk, James P 126 279 Thornton, CO
32 Young, William 51 276 Denver, CO
33 Tekavec, Brendan 88 262 Louisville, CO
34 Thompson, Cooper T 102 256 Broomfield, CO
35 Phillips, Garrett L 80 253 Greeley, CO
36 Muniz, Benito J 24 252 Alamosa, CO
37 Hovey, Camren L 107 236 Arvada, CO
38 Phillips, DillonJ 133 221 Buena Vista, CO
39 Van Dyke, Evan 102 211 Broomfield, CO
Singles, Division # 3 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Miller, Trevor ) 148 516 Craig, CO
2  Finning, Gavin D 81 485 Greeley, CO
3  Hubbard, Sean C 124 484 Thornton, CO
4  Heusser, Logan J 41 482 Strasburg, CO
5 Lamari, Zachary 41 478 Strasburg, CO



Holder, Tristen W
Bakun, Ryan J
Cowan, Trevor
Merchant, Keythur
Garcia, Zachary
Stewart, Alex L
Meska, Jacob C
Clarke, Cameron S
Thompson, Andrew C
Deffinbaugh, Kendall A
Sewald, Adam L
Miller, Terrance L
Stultz, Shadd J
Kuczun, Nate Q
Dowdle, Ryan M
Sharrah, Austin R
Garris, Caleb M
Deringer, Tristan D
Stroud, Alex
Thomas, Deangelo
Seeley, Trevor C
Novotny, Lukas
Watts, Dylan S
Sharrah, Timothy J
Miller, Alexander R
Thomas, Kelvin E
Castro, Michelangelo
Budd, Raymond D
Thomas, Christopher D
Mcbride, Daniel E
Beam, Atlee R

Quick, Donald J, Ill
Riley, Daniel A
Massarotti, Robbie T
Sheridan, Kyle W
Miller, Hunter L
Chermack, Noah S
Adcock, Alan J
Grieve, Ethan
Gusman, JasperJ
Caskey, Allen C

Mc Cuistion, Maximus C

21
145
85
13
47
135
89
121
128
84
107
20
43
73
91
76

109
27
98

130
78

103
76
20
98
47
27
98

137
18

118
70
15
35
99

134
24

103
38

111
71

462
459
459
440
440
429
425
425
424
423
420
417
417
410
392
389
389
388
383
383
380
379
377
376
375
375
374
371
366
361
361
357
356
353
352
349
342
337
337
336
334
333

Monte Vista, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Louisville, CO
Trinidad, CO

Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO
Louisville, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Thornton, CO
Louisville, CO
Arvada, CO
Montrose, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Thornton, CO
Louisville, CO
Greeley, CO

Aurora, CO

Arvada, CO
Glenwood Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Parker, CO

Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Greeley, CO
Montrose, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO
Glenwood Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Durango, CO

Craig, CO

Golden, CO

Trinidad, CO
Morrison, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Alamosa, CO
Thornton, CO
Sterling, CO
Westminster, CO
Golden, CO



47
49
50
51
51
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64

Singles, Division # 4 Boys, Scratch

Call, Tyler W
Raisch, Cannon
Ruh, Gavin B
Guymon, Timothy G
Sedlacek, Maverick
Lockwood, Ryan
Dirks, Alec M
Chavez, Phoenix A
Raacke, Jacob S
Kemper, Ryan K
Holder, Casin J
Beam, Deven A
Falconer, Ben |

Mc Mullen, Ryan M
Hovey, Tanden A
Mcguire, Garrett A
Hubbard, Shane T

Place Team name

76
63
80
48
89
100
34
119
91
134
21
18
82
47
107
77
124

Entry Score

333
331
327
324
324
319
319
315
313
312
301
299
297
278
278
272
271

Greeley, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Arvada, CO
Louisville, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Evans, CO
Thornton, CO
Louisville, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Monte Vista, CO
Durango, CO
Greeley, CO
Aurora, CO
Arvada, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO

From
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Guy, Quin E
Yonts, Jacob A
Newcomb, Colton
Mason, Griffin
Raad, Chase T

Gulczynski, Brandon M

Sharp, Brandon J
Cox, Ryan

Seeley, Tyler B
Zimmerman, Jacob
Marshall, Benjamin T
Maldonado, Brooks J
Sutherland, Keegan L
Anderson, Taylor B
Cordova, Loren A
Kelly, Phillip D
Nelson, Maurice K
Bright, Timothy M
Scheffler, Keaton J
Hall, Neil P

121
142
133
88
136
135
44
58
130
101
32
77
17
129
92
79
103
135
120
93

607
582
551
538
534
533
528
522
519
518
517
509
504
503
492
491
487
485
481
480

Highlands Ranch, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Louisville, CO
Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Parker, CO
Broomfield, CO
Evans, CO

Greeley, CO
Durango, CO
Thornton, CO
Louisville, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Aurora, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Louisville, CO



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
37
40
40
42
43
43
45
46
47
47
49
49
49
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
61
62

Black, Michael J
Stoffle, A.J.

Bodine, Troy W
Goodman, Matthew D
White, Adrian M
Leray, Ryan S
Carter, Jacob

Ausec, Tanner C
Hanson, Cody M
Zimmerman, Joseph
Carey, Anthony
Nelson, Austin

Izard, Austin M
Miller, Trevor
Derubis, Thijs
Ausec, Taylor R
Washington, Zack P
Fowler, Justin

Cobb, Sean S
Cottingham, Robert L, Jr
Nezvenski, Joshua M
Tischler, Barry T
Trujillo, Mario
Stack, Jayden M
Giles, Devonte
Befus, Jacob
Holmes, Tanner D
Hrouda, Johnathan D
Wilson, Brock A
Duran, Will J
Gaffney, Jason A
Mitchell, Jayson
Ortega, Isaak R
Russell, Chase A
Kuczynski, Nick J
Albertson, Matt
Cozad, James A
Tardiff, Nykolas E
Zavala-Franco, Andrew J
Bakun, Travis E
Barbour, Jesse J
Chapin, Andrew D

44
147
18
93
26
152
30

31
101
116
109

47

61
116

20
56
83
80
52
120
28
73
136
37
83
85
13
48
107

62
83
102

33
50
125
145
128
151

478
476
475
467
463
460
457
457
454
454
443
435
433
430
428
427
425
425
425
422
422
411
409
409
408
407
406
406
404
404
404
402
400
396
396
395
394
389
387
387
385
383

Fort Collins, CO
Craig, CO

Durango, CO
Louisville, CO
Glenwood Springs, CO
Craig, CO

Denver, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Broomfield, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Arvada, CO

Aurora, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Montrose, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Greeley, CO

Pueblo, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Aurora, CO
Longmont, CO
Greeley, CO
Louisville, CO
Trinidad, CO
Arvada, CO

Arvada, CO
Longmont, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Broomfield, CO

Erie, CO

Evans, CO

Aurora, CO
Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Thornton, CO

Craig, CO



63 Shaw, Joe P 71 379 Golden, CO
64 Sample, Trevor ) 32 375 Evans, CO
65 Miller, Joshua R 148 374 Craig, CO
66 Barnett, Austin 53 373 Grand Junction, CO
67 Donagan, Landon 17 365 Durango, CO
68 Chermack, Adam S 132 363 Buena Vista, CO
69 Escobar, Samuel C 36 362 Parker, CO
69 Wiley, Dillon 71 362 Golden, CO
71 Margo, Jason 36 354 Parker, CO
72 Lewis, Roman C 99 352 Colorado Springs, CO
73 Ball, ConorJ 129 349 Thornton, CO
74 Smith, Jack P 101 337 Broomfield, CO
75 Peterson, Zach 28 331 Grand Junction, CO
76 Mcgarry, Brent R 32 325 Evans, CO

Singles, Division # 5 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Hamdeed, Elijah M 141 604 Colorado Springs, CO
2 Wright, Thomas J 10 575 Loveland, CO
3 Kaufmann, Brady J 4 571 Aurora, CO
4  Gingles, Blake C 104 554 Firestone, CO
5 Fagan, Trevor M 96 552 Colorado Springs, CO
6 Marshall, Zachary A 26 546 Glenwood Springs, CO
7 Hastings, James J 7 544  Colorado Springs, CO
8 Shanks, Brandon L 90 543 Louisville, CO
9 Ward, Jd 54 530 Grand Junction, CO
10 Fitzpatrick, Jacob 57 527 Grand Junction, CO
11 Stone, William B 142 525 Colorado Springs, CO
12 Kelley, Donovan 87 521 Louisville, CO
13 Peed, Chase B 149 517 Craig, CO
14 Gearhart, Zack 54 511 Grand Junction, CO
15 Sanchez, Zachary L 51 508 Denver, CO
16 Kolbeck, Alex T 82 507 Greeley, CO
17 Mc Intosh, Zachary T 112 504 Commerce City, CO
18 Shilling, Sam 56 503 Grand Junction, CO
19 Frost, Hunter G 17 501 Durango, CO
20 Ducker, Bryce M 126 498 Thornton, CO
21 Summers, Devon A 45 492 Littleton, CO
21 Martin, Christian M 87 492 Louisville, CO
23 Sapa, Caleb J 16 490 Durango, CO



24
25
26
27
27
27
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56

Singles, Division # 6 Boys, Scratch

Archambeau, TylerJ
Lewis, Devin T
Endter, Adam C
Hernandez-Sierra, Terry
Thurston, Josef R
Deeb, Cajetan
Gonzales, Isaiah C
Nelson, Zachariah J
Crandall, Zachary
Rush, Ryan

Taylor, Edwin D
Strathearn, Gregory T
White, Jacob

Roth, Zachary S
Narantuya, Odkhuu O
Shaline, Brendon D
Mawhinney, Chris A
Evers, Ryan

Mc Farland, Logan M
Bishop, Andrew D
Hammond, Noah
Fitzpatrick, Taylon
Holmlund, Bruce J
Sheinberg, Josh S
Croisant, Kacey
Cross, Max P

Cutler, Justin D
Bennett, Keifer A
Tomczak, Dylan J
Hillewaert, Trenton J
Daniels, Nathan
Thomas, Donovan
Arledge, Floyd C, IV

10

104
37
60
87
68

32
137
96
102
103
95
136
16
45
54
121
81
56
61
151
74
56
101
70

137
147
61
37
125

489
487
485
471
471
471
462
461
456
454
453
449
446
445
442
441
441
435
433
431
428
427
421
418
416
408
407
395
388
384
384
371
327

Loveland, CO
Denver, CO
Firestone, CO
Longmont, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Louisville, CO
Golden, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Evans, CO
Lakewood, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Broomfield, CO
Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO

Durango, CO
Littleton, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Greeley, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Craig, CO

Thornton, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Broomfield, CO
Golden, CO

Aurora, CO
Lakewood, CO

Craig, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Longmont, CO
Thornton, CO

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Mays, Alexavier J 51 686 Denver, CO
2 Lockwood, Sean 57 674 Grand Junction, CO
3  Moody, Nicholas S 67 639 Golden, CO
3 Robinson, Kenny E 29 639 Aurora, CO



Geesey, Bryce A
Hittle, Maxwell S
Moore, Morgan J
Weeks, Tyler P
Sawyer, Jakeb R
Braun, Trace S
Hopson, Keegan
Rogers, Triston T
Harris, Tyler B
Kelsch, Jeremy A
Morgan, Benjamin G
Fretwell, Brenden K
Arguello, Amilio W
Boone, Alexander D
Vaughn, Cody
Fournier, Sean M
Parry, William T
Schultz, Nathan B
Carpenter, Dustin L
Ewan, Seth R
Quattlebaum, Matthew D
Blair, Kyle W
Romero, Michael A
Towns, Keaton K
Stephens, Andrew W
Rangel-Jimenez, Jose
Blitt, Sebastian J
Gustafson, Kyle D
Cutler, Jordan D
Badker, Duane

Sage, Jordan
Kuenning, Kevin T
Ellis, Michael J
Barenberg, Brandon L
Beard, Jack R

Gums, Tristan
Goucher, Chris
Waunderlich, Michael A
Novak, Brandan S
Green, Alex

Graves, TylerJ
Peters, Kris F

23

74
21

97
112
149

86

12
104
94
95
144
43
70
44
45
60
138
106
110
51
142
68
70
37
55
94
110
34
86
97
150
122
112

67
43

634
624
620
614
609
608
606
606
588
585
580
579
574
569
559
557
544
543
542
541
540
539
539
537
537
536
531
530
528
525
524
523
520
515
515
509
507
507
498
495
494
490

Wellington, CO

Erie, CO

Denver, CO
Wellington, CO
Thornton, CO

Monte Vista, CO
Erie, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Commerce City, CO
Craig, CO

Louisville, CO
Wellington, CO
Trinidad, CO
Firestone, CO
Louisville, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Golden, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Littleton, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Lakewood, CO
Firestone, CO
Thornton, CO
Denver, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Golden, CO

Golden, CO
Longmont, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Louisville, CO
Thornton, CO

Evans, CO

Louisville, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Craig, CO

Castle Rock, CO
Commerce City, CO
Erie, CO

Golden, CO

Fort Collins, CO



47 Schultz, William R, IV 44 488 Fort Collins, CO
48 Combs, Rashaun M 125 487 Thornton, CO
49 Gore, Tripper 26 476 Glenwood Springs, CO
50 Grieman, Luca 29 472 Aurora, CO
50 Story, MikeJ 150 472 Craig, CO
52 Trammell-Jamison, Nicholas 142 465 Colorado Springs, CO
52 Escobar, Jordan A 36 465 Parker, CO
54 Krupka, Alexandr 85 464 Louisville, CO
55 Sack, Joey C 2 458 Erie, CO
56 Griffith, Aaron 67 456 Golden, CO
56 Stolba, Michael 11 456 Peyton, CO
58 Hille, Kyle 53 454  Grand Junction, CO
59 Rose, Isaac 95 452 Colorado Springs, CO
59 Bennett, Benjamin L 74 452 Thornton, CO
61 Rogers, De'Ondre L 9 450 Denver, CO
62 Evans, Kailon 68 448 Golden, CO
63 Palizzi, Andrew D 129 439 Thornton, CO
64 Hopson, Hootie C 5 422 Erie, CO
65 Swanson, James A 96 419 Colorado Springs, CO
66 Scheffler, Kyle J 120 407 Highlands Ranch, CO
67 Martin-Encinas, Brock A 21 404 Monte Vista, CO
68 Rodriguez, Zachary A 67 339 Golden, CO
Singles, Division # 7 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Kilpatrick, Daniel R 1 738 Erie, CO
2 Korosec, Nick A 154 721 Arvada, CO
3 Gallegos, NoahJ 117 700 Denver, CO
4  Fabry, Austin R 49 693 Castle Pines, CO
5 Teter, Arron M 93 689 Louisville, CO
6 Bochnak, Andrew M 146 686 Colorado Springs, CO
7 Knowles, Brandon M 106 680 Firestone, CO
8 Cook, Zachary R 11 675 Peyton, CO
9 Lewis, Kyle G 2 667 Erie, CO
9 Frost, Jack M, llI 17 667 Durango, CO
9 Ettinger, JacobR 117 667 Denver, CO
12 Moore, Logan 57 651 Grand Junction, CO
13 Cook, Philip M 11 649 Peyton, CO
14 Miller, Jayden 60 645 Grand Junction, CO
15 Reed, Richard 57 635 Grand Junction, CO



16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
53
55
56
57

Armstrong, Jacob S
Perkovich, Richard L
Kretzel, Tyler
Hanes, Ryan C
Endter, Andrew C
Siirola, William C
Medsker, Lucas T
Tuttle, Joshua C
Tolen, Charles F
Wright, Dylan S
Romme, Legend
Stellick, Scott A
Guy, lan C
Johnson, Travis
Murphy, Michael A
Eiffes, Justin A
Rodriguez, Jonathan P
Allison, Jimmy D
Hurlbut, Devin
Cole, Marcus O
Tomek, Zach M
Endter, Austin C
Ripley, Justin L
Willey, Alex J
Lockman, Nathan D
Johnson, Ronald E, IlI
Russell, David A
Hurlbut, Brandon J
Gingles, Benjamin J
Dupee, Brennon J
Huther, Cody E
Sturdy, Kevin W
Lazear, Jake B
Ruscetti, Colton S
Gouty, Lakota ]
Pike, lan C

Ward, Donovan
Erp, Cody J

Stiffler, Mik R
Schwenk, Brandon L
Finning, Jacob R
Mclintyre, John T

49
46
105
106
106
49
46

43
117
26
154
120
46
93
113
74
95
139
87
116
104
94
139

16
60
139
105
146
116
52
49
12
52
154
129
139

113
125
52

633
630
629
629
618
614
613
605
600
598
595
594
591
587
587
583
581
580
579
579
578
574
569
567
564
563
560
559
557
556
556
554
552
545
543
543
541
540
540
536
525
523

Castle Pines, CO
Arvada, CO
Firestone, CO
Firestone, CO
Firestone, CO
Castle Pines, CO
Arvada, CO
Aurora, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Denver, CO
Glenwood Springs, CO
Arvada, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Arvada, CO
Louisville, CO
Broomfield, CO
Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Lakewood, CO
Louisville, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Firestone, CO
Louisville, CO
Lakewood, CO
Wellington, CO
Durango, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Lakewood, CO
Firestone, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Pueblo, CO

Castle Pines, CO
Trinidad, CO
Pueblo, CO
Arvada, CO
Thornton, CO
Lakewood, CO
Aurora, CO
Broomfield, CO
Thornton, CO
Pueblo, CO



58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Bradberry, Zachary W
Wunderlich, Christopher J
Cox, Shawn

Francetich, Tyler
Schamp, Stephen
Goodwin, Trevor C
Stevenson, Dominique P
Moore, Mason C
Eckhoff, Jared D

Gork, Josh

Elmarr, Shannon
Mendoza, Deanjelo

Singles, Division # 1 Girls, Scratch
Place Team name

115
122
58
150
86
150
146
23
46
90
113
68

Entry Score

520
519
518
518
511
510
497
481
469
460
458
439

Palmer Lake, CO
Castle Rock, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Craig, CO
Louisville, CO
Craig, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Denver, CO
Arvada, CO
Louisville, CO
Broomfield, CO
Golden, CO

From
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Emerson, Megan R
Pech, Breanna M
Gonzales, Samantha
Stevens, Jacquelyn P
Wood, Serenity
Thomas, Mariah
Stevens, BrandiJ
Blunt, Charlie M
Sitton, Noelle C
Schwanke, Destinee M
Beierle, Karra J
Williams, Ashley
Green, Emerald R
Contreraz, Angel R
Call, Grace D
Hikida, Aspyn R
Demille, Heather L
Padilla, Mallory |
Honeycutt, Alexis
Barnett, Trista
Lundeen, Abby W
Perez, Katherine

Singles, Division # 2 Girls, Scratch

140
148
14
133
19
98
134
127
18
108
79
50
131
123
75
75
140
127
66
64
88
64

353
309
299
287
284
271
268
264
263
254
254
250
248
247
220
220
218
216
211
210
205
195

Pueblo West, CO
Craig, CO

Trinidad, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Durango, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Thornton, CO
Durango, CO
Thornton, CO
Greeley, CO
Aurora, CO
Strasburg, CO
Thornton, CO
Greeley, CO
Greeley, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Louisville, CO
Grand Junction, CO



Place Team name Entry Score From

1 Stevens, Kimberly N 132 388 Buena Vista, CO

2 Romero, Ashley D 138 353 Lakewood, CO

3 Satterfield, Kaelyn V 62 349 Grand Junction, CO
4  Bambino, Devin 28 348 Grand Junction, CO
4  Cowan, Ashley 85 348 Louisville, CO

6 Sutton, Brittany R 114 344 Colorado Springs, CO
7 Oglesby-Watson, Allyn M 30 342 Denver, CO

8 Barton, Corttney Q 13 340 Trinidad, CO

9 Moore, Amanda J 118 330 Craig, CO

10 Champion, Tayla 88 327 Louisville, CO

10 Garcia, Angelina D 72 327 Golden, CO

12 Bell, Mackenzie J 79 326 Greeley, CO

13 Frazier, Brina L 148 324 Craig, CO

14 Sample, Jennifer A 33 321 Evans, CO

15 Higgins, Alexis 147 318 Craig, CO

16 Sartain, Araya 59 314 Grand Junction, CO
17 Mc Coy, Mayrene 131 313 Strasburg, CO

18 Allen, Aubrey L 100 308 Colorado Springs, CO
19 Raisch, Chloe 64 304 Grand Junction, CO
20 Owens, Jade E 140 300 Pueblo West, CO
21 Rossiter, Sable A 35 298 Morrison, CO

22 Mahoney, Elizabeth P 140 296 Pueblo West, CO
23 Van Sickle, Janessa M 123 295 Thornton, CO

24 Burrows-Smith, Mabel R 127 294 Thornton, CO

25 Burk, Anya M 123 288 Thornton, CO

26 Grieger, Mikayla A 64 286 Grand Junction, CO
27 Mattison, Andrea 33 281 Evans, CO

28 Garcia, Madori M 72 273 Golden, CO

29 Wagner, Erica M 30 266 Denver, CO

30 Libhart, Ashley M 33 262 Evans, CO

31 White, Zoe L 42 257 Fort Collins, CO

32 Massarotti, Brianna J 14 250 Trinidad, CO

33 Quick, Sharon M 118 238 Craig, CO

33 Daniels, Kylee 66 238 Grand Junction, CO
35 Riley, Halley A 69 235 Golden, CO

36 Berg, Aubree 59 230 Grand Junction, CO

Singles, Division # 3 Girls, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
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Prisbrey, Levi R
Wolff, Mary R
Hanson, Kelly C
Ruffino, Sabrina M
Hintz, Sydney P
Bodine, Jarryn N
Snyder, Spencer K
Curran, Mackenzie A
Krueger, Sarah A
Hertzing, Deidra J
Grieger, Courtney
Nolan, Caitlin
Prather, Karen
Grady, Sarah
Barnes, Faith M
Lockwood, Avery
Wojahn, Casie M
Leray, Ashley E

Mc Adams, Kelly J
Blea, Kristina R
Salazar, Nicole
Davis, Aislynn
Hamdeed, Annena
Badker, Kourtney
Eirwin, Shayna R
Hunt, Karina R
Krallis, Caitlin R
Thompson, Autumn C
Badker, Lorren
Mcclimans, Heather
Lunt, Nicole K
Hardey, Kayla M
Hikida, Kalani M
Cunningham, Aurora J
Ortega, Mariah
Boykins, Jazzmyn D
Rangel, Haley
Morabito, Valerie R
Horst, Mc Kenna M
Romme, Sierra M
Keller, Corrie L

152
55
31
84
83
16
82
35
38
13
59

53
65
89
58
10
152
111
69
40
62
141
40
54
115
42
128
40
61
25
92
75
123
62
29
65
12
89
27
136

473
437
434
431
430
429
428
421
418
411
409
402
400
391
390
388
388
387
382
377
376
373
364
352
349
349
349
347
345
340
338
338
336
332
331
331
329
328
325
320
311

Craig, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Louisville, CO
Greeley, CO
Durango, CO
Greeley, CO
Morrison, CO
Sterling, CO
Trinidad, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Longmont, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Louisville, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Loveland, CO
Craig, CO
Westminster, CO
Golden, CO
Platteville, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Platteville, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Palmer Lake, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Thornton, CO
Platteville, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Alamosa, CO
Louisville, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Aurora, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Trinidad, CO
Louisville, CO

Glenwood Springs, CO

Aurora, CO



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Singles, Division # 4 Girls, Scratch

Darbin, Ashleigh D
Rasmussen, Morgan C
Trujillo, Breana
Chavez, Tyler L

Heald, Stephanie J
Place, Hanna M
Fraser, Syvannah
Evers, Kaitlyn

82
69

119
111
59
65
65

305
301
295
290
287
278
274
271

Greeley, CO
Golden, CO
Longmont, CO
Thornton, CO
Westminster, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Pisano, Danae 78 540 Greeley, CO
2 Robinson, Kristina D 9 504 Denver, CO
2 Maldonado, Hollyjo 77 504 Greeley, CO
4  Ruscetti, Candis J 15 492 Trinidad, CO
5 Massarotti, Stephanie 12 489 Trinidad, CO
5 Mcntire, Tatyana D 50 489 Aurora, CO
7 Forquer, Brooke L 151 488 Craig, CO
8 Dieffenbaugher, Hollie M 121 475 Highlands Ranch, CO
9 Prather, Kaitlyn 53 470 Grand Junction, CO
10 Bay, Heather L 78 464 Greeley, CO
11 Yanke, Ashlee M 50 445 Aurora, CO
12 Weisser, Danielle ] 92 437 Louisville, CO
12 Cooke, Melissa R 22 437 Denver, CO
14 Mcclimans, Caitlyn 58 435 Grand Junction, CO
15 Gade, Andrea 137 412 Lakewood, CO
16 Riggert, Maddie L 10 401 Loveland, CO
17 Krueger, Mikayla A 38 395 Sterling, CO
18 Malecki, Peyton J 35 382 Morrison, CO
19 Salazar, Alyssa 40 374 Platteville, CO
20 Goodwin, Jordan T 147 368 Craig, CO
21 Buxman, Christa D 128 357 Thornton, CO
22 White, Lauren E 115 354 Palmer Lake, CO
23 White, Caitlyn R 130 350 Parker, CO
24 Mcguire, Megan A 77 330 Greeley, CO
25 Stiffler, Breezy 3 296 Aurora, CO
Singles, Division # 5 Girls, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From




1 Bennett, Emily M 73 634 Thornton, CO
2  Kaufmann, Kayla M 4 536 Aurora, CO
3  Forquer, Amber L 151 502 Craig, CO
4  Jones, Stephanie M 9 499 Denver, CO
5 Knowles, Marissa R 97 489 Colorado Springs, CO
6 Romero, Alexis D 138 484 Lakewood, CO
7 Mustin, Rachel M 146 482 Colorado Springs, CO
8 Juarez, Shiyan A 138 472 Lakewood, CO
9 Endter, Lexi C 105 471 Firestone, CO
10 Ripley, Corrin R 90 469 Louisville, CO
11 Schofield, Kayla R 144 468 Colorado Springs, CO
12 Bradberry, Elizabeth L 115 467 Palmer Lake, CO
13 Grieger, Alexis 55 457 Grand Junction, CO
14 Garcia, Shyanne A 69 449 Golden, CO
15 Buckley, Lauren K 45 443 Littleton, CO
16 Aragon, Alysha 6 439 Longmont, CO
17 Berg, Lacey 55 437 Grand Junction, CO
18 Reynolds, Sharal 25 435 Alamosa, CO
19 Tyra, Amandal 112 430 Commerce City, CO
19 Endter, Alyssa C 105 430 Firestone, CO
21 Barnes, Dana M 90 429 Louisville, CO
22 Ray, Heather N 152 392 Craig, CO

Singles, Division # 6 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Flake, Katelyn 2 650 Erie, CO
2 Vails, Morgann A 11 573 Peyton, CO
3 Kindred, Kayla R 78 532 Greeley, CO
4 Johnson, Brianna N 144 521 Colorado Springs, CO
5 Waite, Julie A 143 507 Colorado Springs, CO
6 Griswold, Kyra A 97 492 Colorado Springs, CO
6 Sloan, Natasha K 149 492 Craig, CO
8 Swanson, Kasandra K 96 489 Colorado Springs, CO
9 Higgins, Emmy C 143 479 Colorado Springs, CO
10 Cromer, Sheyenne A 149 467 Craig, CO
11 Barnes, Amanda 94 465 Louisville, CO
12 Fulton, Logan A 86 429 Louisville, CO



Singles, Division # 7 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Kilpatrick, Stephanie R 2 597 Erie, CO
1 Eckhoff, Emily A 117 597 Denver, CO
3 Graybeal, Megan N 144 560 Colorado Springs, CO
4  Vasquez, Brigitte J 110 548 Thornton, CO
5 Phillips, Kyra L 110 538 Thornton, CO

All-Events, Division # 1 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name

Entry Score

From
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Rayner, Trey W
Bradford, Wyatt J
Nelson, Jacob W
Staab, Phillip R, Jr
Bambino, Kyle
Barnes, Joshua S
Mattison, Tanner
Arant, Tony
Vaardahl, Matt M
Miles, Matthew C
Chavez, Gabriel M
Nickerson, Carter S
Vigil, Matthew R
Nelson, River

Ruh, Timothy J
Sanders, Sean O
Perez, Jason

Kluza, Benjamin W
Lyons, Chandler S
Mc Cuistion, Donovan
Kluza, Sebastian M
Devlin, Thomas J
Wood, Isaiah W
Umberger, Keidan R

All-Events, Division # 2 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name

73
109
91
130
28
19
34
14
75
36
119
72
134
108
80
124
66
126
108
72
126
131
19
66

Entry Score

1,022
992
859
788
786
771
745
726
693
691
684
676
671
657
646
643
639
580
575
561
503
492
487
464

Thornton, CO
Arvada, CO
Louisville, CO
Parker, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Durango, CO
Evans, CO
Trinidad, CO
Greeley, CO
Parker, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Thornton, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO
Thornton, CO
Strasburg, CO
Durango, CO
Grand Junction, CO

From
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Quick, Donald J, Ill
Wagner, Cody |
Hubbard, Brady A
Hintz, Jeremiah D
Coriz, Jason R
Rhoades, Joey P
Nickerson, Camden A
Johnson, George E, Il
Bell, Trevor J

Vigil, Joseph E

Miles, R.J

Russell, Joshua R
Vigil, Dominic A
Percival, Isaac R
Helmick, Kelcey M
Rollings, Tanner
Morken, Isaiah C
Pisano, Louis J
Rosendahl, Brooks M
Ross, Alex
Satterfield, Jase R
Devlin, Andrew
Johnson, Samuel H
Valencia, Noah A
Raad, Quentin J
Marshall, Nicholas A
Myore, Manuel
Krueger, Jack L
Newkirk, James P
Barnett, Braden
Phillips, Garrett L
Hovey, Camren L
Phillips, Dillon J
Prather, Hunter
Tekavec, Brendan
Muniz, Benito J
Thompson, Cooper T
Van Dyke, Evan
Chavez, Dominic A
Graf, Darian J

118
30
81
81

124

71
22
79
14
15
109
132
20
92
91
108
76
127
118
63
131
111
29
135
34
19
38
126
63
80
107
133
63
88
24
102
102
119
133

1,173
1,135
1,129
1,066
1,057
1,041
1,024
1,003
993
974
970
969
958
953
950
937
929
926
921
921
903
897
881
879
865
864
855
847
846
820
819
817
810
809
803
768
761
724
664
516

Craig, CO
Denver, CO
Greeley, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Aurora, CO
Golden, CO
Denver, CO
Greeley, CO
Trinidad, CO
Trinidad, CO
Arvada, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Montrose, CO
Louisville, CO
Louisville, CO
Thornton, CO
Greeley, CO
Thornton, CO
Craig, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Strasburg, CO
Westminster, CO
Aurora, CO
Aurora, CO
Evans, CO
Durango, CO
Sterling, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Arvada, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Louisville, CO
Alamosa, CO
Broomfield, CO
Broomfield, CO
Thornton, CO
Buena Vista, CO



All-Events, Division # 3 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Tolen, Charles F 43 1,580 Fort Collins, CO
2 Miller, Trevor) 148 1,473 Craig, CO
3 Finning, Gavin D 81 1,423 Greeley, CO
4  Hubbard, Sean C 124 1,338 Thornton, CO
5 Garcia, Zachary a7 1,322 Aurora, CO
6 Cowan, Trevor 85 1,262 Louisville, CO
7 Sewald, Adam L 107 1,239 Arvada, CO
8 Miller, Terrance L 20 1,233 Montrose, CO
9 Kuczun, Nate Q 73 1,224 Thornton, CO
10 Thompson, Andrew C 128 1,215 Thornton, CO
11 Thomas, Christopher D 98 1,207 Colorado Springs, CO
12 Merchant, Keythur 13 1,206 Trinidad, CO
13 Mcbride, Daniel E 137 1,201 Lakewood, CO
14 Holder, Tristen W 21 1,198 Monte Vista, CO
15 Budd, Raymond D 27 1,195 Glenwood Springs, CO
16 Massarotti, Robbie T 15 1,182 Trinidad, CO
17 Miller, Alexander R 20 1,181 Montrose, CO
17 Thomas, Kelvin E 98 1,181 Colorado Springs, CO
19 Garris, Caleb M 4 1,177 Aurora, CO
19 Caskey, Allen C 111 1,177 Westminster, CO
21 Thomas, Deangelo 98 1,169 Colorado Springs, CO
22 Stewart, Alex L 135 1,167 Aurora, CO
23 Riley, Daniel A 70 1,153 Golden, CO
24 Watts, Dylan S 103 1,141 Thornton, CO
25 Grieve, Ethan 103 1,134 Thornton, CO
26 Deringer, Tristan D 109 1,133 Arvada, CO
27 Castro, Michelangelo 47 1,120 Aurora, CO
28 Clarke, Cameron S 121 1,106 Highlands Ranch, CO
29 Sharrah, Austin R 76 1,105 Greeley, CO
30 Novotny, Lukas 78 1,104 Greeley, CO
31 Seeley, Trevor C 130 1,103 Parker, CO
32 Adcock, Alan J 24 1,088 Alamosa, CO
33 Meska, Jacob C 89 1,084 Louisville, CO
34 Dowdle, Ryan M 91 1,083 Louisville, CO
35 Falconer, Ben | 82 1,063 Greeley, CO
36 Chermack, Noah S 134 1,049 Buena Vista, CO
37 Raisch, Cannon 63 1,045 Grand Junction, CO
38 Mc Cuistion, Maximus C 71 1,043 Golden, CO
38 Sharrah, TimothyJ 76 1,043 Greeley, CO



40 Beam, Atlee R 18 1,033 Durango, CO

41 Chavez, Phoenix A 119 1,032 Thornton, CO

42 Hubbard, Shane T 124 1,027 Thornton, CO

43 Kemper, Ryan K 134 1,009 Buena Vista, CO

44 Holder, CasinJ 21 1,008 Monte Vista, CO

45 Call, Tyler W 76 1,006 Greeley, CO

46 Gusman, Jasper) 38 992 Sterling, CO

47 Sedlacek, Maverick 89 969 Louisville, CO

48 Beam, Deven A 18 961 Durango, CO

49 Dirks, Alec M 34 946 Evans, CO

50 Ruh, GavinB 80 939 Greeley, CO

51 Raacke, Jacob S 91 935 Louisville, CO

52 Mc Mullen, Ryan M 47 932 Aurora, CO

53 Mcguire, Garrett A 77 885 Greeley, CO

53 Hovey, Tanden A 107 885 Arvada, CO

55 Sheridan, Kyle W 35 809 Morrison, CO

56 Wildermuth, David S 148 326 Craig, CO
All-Events, Division # 4 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From

1 Yonts, Jacob A 142 1,585 Colorado Springs, CO

2 Cordova, Loren A 92 1,476 Louisville, CO

3 Nelson, Austin 109 1,468 Arvada, CO

4  White, Adrian M 26 1,466 Glenwood Springs, CO

5 Anderson, Taylor B 129 1,458 Thornton, CO

6 Raad, ChaseT 136 1,457 Aurora, CO

7 Seeley, Tyler B 130 1,437 Parker, CO

8 Befus, Jacob 37 1,429 Longmont, CO

9 Maldonado, Brooks J 77 1,418 Greeley, CO

10 Black, Michael J 44 1,414 Fort Collins, CO

11 Newcomb, Colton 133 1,404 Buena Vista, CO

12 Guy, QuinE 121 1,395 Highlands Ranch, CO

13 Gaffney, Jason A 107 1,384 Arvada, CO

14 Hrouda, Johnathan D 85 1,370 Louisville, CO

14 Washington, Zack P 20 1,370 Montrose, CO

14 Bright, Timothy M 135 1,370 Aurora, CO

17 Kuczynski, Nick J 102 1,357 Broomfield, CO

18 Ausec, Taylor R 7 1,352 Colorado Springs, CO

19 Carter, Jacob 30 1,351 Denver, CO

20 Marshall, Benjamin T 32 1,349 Evans, CO



21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
35
37
38
39
39
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Miller, Trevor
Nelson, Maurice K
Stoffle, A.J.

Mason, Griffin
Zimmerman, Joseph
Bodine, Troy W
Sharp, Brandon J
Cox, Ryan

Tardiff, Nykolas E
Trujillo, Mario

Ball, Conor J
Sutherland, Keegan L
Kelly, Phillip D
Tischler, Barry T
Zimmerman, Jacob
Ausec, Tanner C
Cobb, Sean S

Fowler, Justin
Holmes, Tanner D
Margo, Jason
Derubis, Thijs
Gulczynski, Brandon M
Cottingham, Robert L, Jr
Barnett, Austin
Albertson, Matt
Scheffler, Keaton J
Wilson, Brock A
Nezvenski, Joshua M
Miller, Joshua R
Russell, Chase A
Cozad, James A
Leray, Ryan S

Giles, Devonte
Goodman, Matthew D
Stack, Jayden M
Wiley, Dillon

Shaw, Joe P

Ortega, Isaak R

Izard, Austin M
Zavala-Franco, Andrew J
Stiffler, Breezy
Carey, Anthony

61
103
147
88
101
18
44
58
50
28
129
17
79
120
101

83
56
83
36
116
135
80
53

120
13
52

148
83
33

152

136
93
73
71
71
62
47

125

116

1,347
1,344
1,335
1,334
1,329
1,329
1,327
1,321
1,318
1,316
1,312
1,310
1,306
1,306
1,300
1,300
1,295
1,293
1,283
1,283
1,265
1,258
1,258
1,235
1,227
1,221
1,219
1,213
1,210
1,208
1,204
1,204
1,202
1,197
1,195
1,190
1,181
1,179
1,174
1,167
1,162
1,161

Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Craig, CO
Louisville, CO
Broomfield, CO
Durango, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Aurora, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Thornton, CO
Durango, CO
Greeley, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Broomfield, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Greeley, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Parker, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Aurora, CO
Greeley, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Erie, CO

Highlands Ranch, CO
Trinidad, CO
Pueblo, CO

Craig, CO

Greeley, CO

Evans, CO

Craig, CO

Aurora, CO
Louisville, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO
Golden, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Aurora, CO
Thornton, CO
Aurora, CO

Colo Spgs, CO



63 Chermack, Adam S 132 1,146 Buena Vista, CO
64 Donagan, Landon 17 1,138 Durango, CO
65 Barbour, Jesse ) 128 1,111 Thornton, CO
66 Smith, Jack P 101 1,100 Broomfield, CO
67 Mcgarry, Brent R 32 1,086 Evans, CO
68 Sample, TrevorJ 32 1,078 Evans, CO
69 Mitchell, Jayson 6 1,059 Longmont, CO
70 Escobar, Samuel C 36 1,047 Parker, CO
71 Peterson, Zach 28 1,028 Grand Junction, CO
All-Events, Division # 5 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Fagan, Trevor M 96 1,655 Colorado Springs, CO
2  Kaufmann, Brady J 4 1,618 Aurora, CO
3 Gingles, Blake C 104 1,614 Firestone, CO
4  Archambeau, Tyler) 10 1,604 Loveland, CO
5 Kolbeck, Alex T 82 1,595 Greeley, CO
6 Shanks, Brandon L 90 1,592 Louisville, CO
7 Hastings, James ) 7 1,565 Colorado Springs, CO
8 Gearhart, Zack 54 1,537 Grand Junction, CO
9 Summers, Devon A 45 1,532 Littleton, CO
10 Wright, Thomas J 10 1,530 Loveland, CO
11 Ward, Jd 54 1,524 Grand Junction, CO
11 Endter, Adam C 104 1,524 Firestone, CO
13 Fitzpatrick, Jacob 57 1,511 Grand Junction, CO
13 Marshall, Zachary A 26 1,511 Glenwood Springs, CO
15 Stone, William B 142 1,507 Colorado Springs, CO
16 Kelley, Donovan 87 1,499 Louisville, CO
17 White, Jacob 103 1,482 Thornton, CO
18 Mc Intosh, Zachary T 112 1,465 Commerce City, CO
19 Frost, Hunter G 17 1,449 Durango, CO
20 Ducker, Bryce M 126 1,447 Thornton, CO
21 Sanchez, Zachary L 51 1,440 Denver, CO
22 Peed, Chase B 149 1,437 Craig, CO
23 Roth, Zachary S 95 1,425 Colorado Springs, CO
24 Holmlund, Bruce J 151 1,411 Craig, CO
25 Sheinberg, Josh S 73 1,403 Thornton, CO
26 Narantuya, Odkhuu O 136 1,400 Aurora, CO
27 Thurston, Josef R 60 1,395 Grand Junction, CO
28 Bishop, Andrew D 81 1,379 Greeley, CO



29 Taylor, Edwin D 96 1,372 Colorado Springs, CO
30 Gonzales, Isaiah C 68 1,363 Golden, CO
30 Shilling, Sam 56 1,363 Grand Junction, CO
32 Croisant, Kacey 56 1,361 Grand Junction, CO
32 Shaline, Brendon D 16 1,361 Durango, CO
34 Crandall, Zachary 32 1,357 Evans, CO
35 Sapa, Caleb ) 16 1,352 Durango, CO
36 Deeb, Cajetan 87 1,350 Louisville, CO
37 Lewis, DevinT 9 1,347 Denver, CO
38 Mawhinney, Chris A 45 1,342 Littleton, CO
39 Martin, Christian M 87 1,331 Louisville, CO
40 Hammond, Noah 56 1,328 Grand Junction, CO
41 Nelson, Zachariah J 7 1,321 Colorado Springs, CO
42 Hernandez-Sierra, Terry 37 1,308 Longmont, CO
43 Strathearn, Gregory T 102 1,291 Broomfield, CO
44 Evers, Ryan 54 1,277 Grand Junction, CO
45 Mc Farland, Logan M 121 1,265 Highlands Ranch, CO
46 Thomas, Donovan 37 1,256 Longmont, CO
47 Fitzpatrick, Taylon 61 1,248 Grand Junction, CO
48 Cutler, Justin D 70 1,245 Golden, CO
49 Bennett, Keifer A 4 1,229 Aurora, CO
50 Cross, Max P 101 1,227 Broomfield, CO
51 Hillewaert, TrentonJ 147 1,219 Craig, CO
52 Rush, Ryan 137 1,216 Lakewood, CO
53 Daniels, Nathan 61 1,182 Grand Junction, CO
54 Tomczak, Dylan ) 137 1,160 Lakewood, CO
55 Stroud, Alex 27 1,112 Glenwood Springs, CO
56 Arledge, Floyd C, IV 125 941 Thornton, CO
All-Events, Division # 6 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Moore, Morgan 23 1,836 Denver, CO
2 Mays, Alexavier J 51 1,828 Denver, CO
3 Harris, Tyler B 112 1,792 Commerce City, CO
4 Morgan, Benjamin G 86 1,781 Louisville, CO
5 Moody, Nicholas S 67 1,772 Golden, CO
6 Badker, Duane 37 1,758 Longmont, CO
7 Geesey, Bryce A 8 1,757 Wellington, CO
8 Hittle, Maxwell S 1 1,754 Erie, CO
9 Boone, Alexander D 104 1,742 Firestone, CO



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Fournier, Sean M
Quattlebaum, Matthew D
Braun, Trace S
Rogers, Triston T
Lockwood, Sean
Gustafson, Kyle D
Arguello, Amilio W
Kuenning, Kevin T
Blair, Kyle W

Weeks, Tyler P
Sawyer, Jakeb R
Robinson, Kenny E
Ellis, Michael J
Goucher, Chris
Schultz, Nathan B
Graves, Tyler )
Green, Alex

Towns, Keaton K
Kelsch, Jeremy A
Ewan, Seth R

Cutler, Jordan D
Schultz, William R, IV
Carpenter, Dustin L
Novak, Brandan S
Sage, Jordan

Blitt, Sebastian J
Barenberg, Brandon L
Stephens, Andrew W
Parry, William T
Grieman, Luca
Gums, Tristan
Rogers, De'Ondre L
Escobar, Jordan A
Combs, Rashaun M
Rangel-Jimenez, Jose
Romero, Michael A
Palizzi, Andrew D
Griffith, Aaron
Peters, Kris F

Beard, Jack R

Gore, Tripper
Krupka, Alexandr

95
45
21
97
57
68
12
94
60

74
29
110
150
43
67

106
149
44
70
44
70
112
55
142
34
110
144
29
97

36
125
51
138
129
67
43
86
26
85

1,734
1,718
1,712
1,709
1,689
1,673
1,672
1,668
1,639
1,631
1,618
1,616
1,608
1,591
1,587
1,585
1,583
1,581
1,580
1,578
1,573
1,561
1,555
1,555
1,551
1,542
1,541
1,540
1,524
1,521
1,504
1,503
1,500
1,500
1,493
1,487
1,480
1,471
1,470
1,466
1,463
1,453

Colorado Springs, CO
Littleton, CO

Monte Vista, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Golden, CO

Trinidad, CO
Louisville, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Wellington, CO
Thornton, CO
Aurora, CO
Thornton, CO

Craig, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Golden, CO

Erie, CO

Firestone, CO

Craig, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Golden, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Golden, CO
Commerce City, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Evans, CO

Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Denver, CO

Parker, CO
Thornton, CO
Denver, CO
Lakewood, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO

Fort Collins, CO
Louisville, CO
Glenwood Springs, CO
Louisville, CO



52 Trammell-Jamison, Nicholas 142 1,440 Colorado Springs, CO
53 Evans, Kailon 68 1,429 Golden, CO
54 Sack, Joey C 2 1,427 Erie, CO
55 Swanson, James A 96 1,380 Colorado Springs, CO
56 Martin-Encinas, Brock A 21 1,371 Monte Vista, CO
57 Story, Mike J 150 1,353 Craig, CO
58 Bennett, Benjamin L 74 1,352 Thornton, CO
59 Hille, Kyle 53 1,345 Grand Junction, CO
60 Scheffler, Kyle J 120 1,315 Highlands Ranch, CO
61 Rose, Isaac 95 1,271 Colorado Springs, CO
62 Rodriguez, Zachary A 67 1,209 Golden, CO
All-Events, Division # 7 Boys, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Ettinger, Jacob R 117 2,054 Denver, CO
2 Knowles, Brandon M 106 2,025 Firestone, CO
3 Endter, Andrew C 106 1,980 Firestone, CO
4  Tuttle, Joshua C 3 1,951 Aurora, CO
5 Hurlbut, Devin 139 1,950 Lakewood, CO
6 Lewis, Kyle G 2 1,913 Erie, CO
7 Cook, Philip M 11 1,886 Peyton, CO
8 Bochnak, Andrew M 146 1,880 Colorado Springs, CO
9 Frost, Jack M, lll 17 1,875 Durango, CO
10 Reed, Richard 57 1,874 Grand Junction, CO
11 Siirola, William C 49 1,862 Castle Pines, CO
11 Cole, Marcus O 87 1,862 Louisville, CO
13 Gallegos, NoahJ 117 1,858 Denver, CO
14 Armstrong, Jacob S 49 1,850 Castle Pines, CO
15 Kilpatrick, Daniel R 1 1,847 Erie, CO
16 Dupee, BrennonJ 146 1,815 Colorado Springs, CO
17 Miller, Jayden 60 1,808 Grand Junction, CO
18 Murphy, Michael A 93 1,806 Louisville, CO
19 Romme, Legend 26 1,801 Glenwood Springs, CO
20 Schwenk, Brandon L 113 1,799 Broomfield, CO
21 Wright, Dylan S 117 1,797 Denver, CO
22 Johnson, Travis 46 1,793 Arvada, CO
23 Cook, Zachary R 11 1,788 Peyton, CO
24 Schamp, Stephen 86 1,782 Louisville, CO
25 Allison, Jimmy D 95 1,772 Colorado Springs, CO
25 Hanes, Ryan C 106 1,772 Firestone, CO



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Perkovich, Richard L
Ripley, Justin L
Tomek, Zach M
Lazear, Jake B
Medsker, Lucas T
Teter, Arron M
Fabry, Austin R
Finning, Jacob R

Stevenson, Dominique P

Huther, Cody E
Moore, Logan
Moore, Mason C
Stiffler, Mik R
Endter, Austin C
Kretzel, Tyler
Willey, Alex J
Ruscetti, Colton S
Sturdy, Kevin W
Francetich, Tyler
Bradberry, Zachary W
Vaughn, Cody
Russell, David A
Johnson, Ronald E, IlI
Erp, Cody J
Rodriguez, Jonathan P
Eiffes, Justin A
Lockman, Nathan D
Eckhoff, Jared D
Gork, Josh

Hurlbut, Brandon J
Ward, Donovan
Mendoza, Deanjelo
Gingles, Benjamin J
Goodwin, Trevor C
Guy, lan C

Cox, Shawn

Gouty, Lakota ]
Mclintyre, John T
Elmarr, Shannon
Stultz, Shadd J
Lyons, Justin C

46
94
116
49
46
93
49
125
146
116
57
23

104
105
139
12
52
150
115
94
60
16
139
74
113

46
90
139
129
68
105
150
120
58
52
52
113
43
113

1,764
1,762
1,759
1,755
1,748
1,747
1,742
1,742
1,719
1,706
1,704
1,701
1,688
1,677
1,672
1,666
1,664
1,659
1,646
1,637
1,629
1,627
1,625
1,619
1,612
1,606
1,604
1,577
1,573
1,570
1,561
1,543
1,539
1,528
1,509
1,498
1,491
1,484
1,427
1,360
1,055

Arvada, CO
Louisville, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Castle Pines, CO
Arvada, CO
Louisville, CO
Castle Pines, CO
Thornton, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Denver, CO
Aurora, CO
Firestone, CO
Firestone, CO
Lakewood, CO
Trinidad, CO
Pueblo, CO

Craig, CO

Palmer Lake, CO
Louisville, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Durango, CO
Lakewood, CO
Thornton, CO
Broomfield, CO
Wellington, CO
Arvada, CO
Louisville, CO
Lakewood, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO
Firestone, CO
Craig, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Pueblo, CO

Pueblo, CO
Broomfield, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Broomfield, CO



All-Events, Girls Division # 1, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Emerson, Megan R 140 895 Pueblo West, CO
2 Stevens, Jacquelyn P 133 867 Buena Vista, CO
3 Gonzales, Samantha 14 824 Trinidad, CO
4 Green, Emerald R 131 817 Strasburg, CO
5 Stevens, BrandiJ 134 803 Buena Vista, CO
6 Williams, Ashley 50 787 Aurora, CO
6 Thomas, Mariah 98 787 Colorado Springs, CO
8 Schwanke, Destinee M 108 785 Thornton, CO
9 Wood, Serenity 19 782 Durango, CO
10 Sitton, Noelle C 18 776 Durango, CO
11 Beierle, Karra J 79 775 Greeley, CO
12 Blunt, Charlie M 127 754 Thornton, CO
13 Hikida, Aspyn R 75 727 Greeley, CO
14 Contreraz, Angel R 123 718 Thornton, CO
15 Perez, Katherine 64 657 Grand Junction, CO
16 Call, Grace D 75 638 Greeley, CO
17 Demille, Heather L 140 625 Pueblo West, CO
18 Padilla, Mallory | 127 584 Thornton, CO
19 Honeycutt, Alexis 66 575 Grand Junction, CO
20 Lundeen, Abby W 88 551 Louisville, CO
21 Barnett, Trista 64 542 Grand Junction, CO
22 Best, lvy 132 288 Buena Vista, CO

All-Events, Girls Division # 2, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Sample, Jennifer A 33 1,033 Evans, CO
2 Bambino, Devin 28 1,027 Grand Junction, CO
3 Moore, Amanda 118 1,026 Craig, CO
4 Bell, Mackenzie J 79 1,000 Greeley, CO
5 Romero, Ashley D 138 997 Lakewood, CO
6 Oglesby-Watson, Allyn M 30 994 Denver, CO
7 Sartain, Araya 59 987 Grand Junction, CO
8 Burrows-Smith, Mabel R 127 984 Thornton, CO
9 Moc Coy, Mayrene 131 977 Strasburg, CO
10 Stevens, Kimberly N 132 959 Buena Vista, CO
11 Higgins, Alexis 147 946 Craig, CO



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

All-Events, Girls Division # 3, Scratch

Cowan, Ashley

Mahoney, Elizabeth P

Satterfield, Kaelyn V
Barton, Corttney Q
Champion, Tayla

Van Sickle, Janessa M

Garcia, Madori M
Garcia, Angelina D
Burk, Anya M
Wagner, Erica M
Frazier, Brina L
Rossiter, Sable A
Owens, Jade E
Riley, Halley A
Raisch, Chloe
Quick, Sharon M
Libhart, Ashley M

Massarotti, Brianna J

Grieger, Mikayla A
Daniels, Kylee
Berg, Aubree
Landa, Abigail

Place Team name

85
140
62
13
88
123
72
72
123
30
148
35
140
69
64
118
33
14
64
66
59
151

944
924
923
922
891
885
878
875
871
867
863
851
828
820
801
778
776
770
750
733
711
372

Entry Score

Louisville, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Trinidad, CO
Louisville, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO
Golden, CO
Thornton, CO
Denver, CO

Craig, CO
Morrison, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Golden, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Craig, CO

Evans, CO
Trinidad, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Craig, CO

From
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Bodine, Jarryn N
Prisbrey, Levi R

Mc Adams, Kelly J
Lunt, Nicole K
Snyder, Spencer K
Prather, Karen
Blea, Kristina R
Barnes, Faith M
Wolff, Mary R
Wojahn, Casie M
Morabito, Valerie R
Curran, Mackenzie A
Krueger, Sarah A
Hintz, Sydney P
Grady, Sarah

16
152
111

25

82

53

69

89

55

10

12

35

38

83

65

1,242
1,232
1,194
1,192
1,190
1,166
1,160
1,157
1,143
1,133
1,130
1,126
1,111
1,094
1,075

Durango, CO

Craig, CO
Westminster, CO
Alamosa, CO
Greeley, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Golden, CO
Louisville, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Loveland, CO
Trinidad, CO
Morrison, CO
Sterling, CO
Greeley, CO

Grand Junction, CO



16 Salazar, Nicole 40 1,074 Platteville, CO
17 Badker, Lorren 40 1,058 Platteville, CO
17 Lockwood, Avery 58 1,058 Grand Junction, CO
19 Nolan, Caitlin 6 1,056 Longmont, CO
20 Leray, Ashley E 152 1,053 Craig, CO
21 Hertzing, Deidra 13 1,051 Trinidad, CO
22 Davis, Aislynn 62 1,045 Grand Junction, CO
23 Eirwin, Shayna R 54 1,042 Grand Junction, CO
24 Chavez, Tyler L 119 1,029 Thornton, CO
25 Badker, Kourtney 40 1,027 Platteville, CO
26 Grieger, Courtney 59 1,026 Grand Junction, CO
26 Hardey, Kayla M 92 1,026 Louisville, CO
28 Hunt, Karina R 115 1,024 Palmer Lake, CO
29 Boykins, Jazzmyn D 29 1,023 Aurora, CO
29 Mcclimans, Heather 61 1,023 Grand Junction, CO
31 Ortega, Mariah 62 1,012 Grand Junction, CO
31 Darbin, Ashleigh D 82 1,012 Greeley, CO
33 Rangel, Haley 65 1,003 Grand Junction, CO
34 Horst, Mc Kenna M 89 1,002 Louisville, CO
35 Rasmussen, Morgan C 69 1,001 Golden, CO
36 Romme, Sierra M 27 997 Glenwood Springs, CO
37 Evers, Kaitlyn 65 964 Grand Junction, CO
38 Thompson, Autumn C 128 948 Thornton, CO
39 Hikida, Kalani M 75 941 Greeley, CO
40 Keller, Corrie L 136 922 Aurora, CO
41 Cunningham, Aurora 123 910 Thornton, CO
42 Place, Hanna M 59 898 Grand Junction, CO
43 Trujillo, Breana 6 866 Longmont, CO
43 Heald, Stephanie ) 111 866 Westminster, CO
45 Fraser, Syvannah 65 844 Grand Junction, CO
46 Diaz, Mckenzie 27 546 Glenwood Springs, CO
All-Events, Girls Division # 4, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Pisano, Danae 78 1,563 Greeley, CO
2 Robinson, Kristina D 9 1,389 Denver, CO
3 Massarotti, Stephanie 12 1,350 Trinidad, CO
4 Dieffenbaugher, Hollie M 121 1,344 Highlands Ranch, CO
5 Forquer, Brooke L 151 1,329 Craig, CO
6 Bay, Heather L 78 1,327 Greeley, CO



7 Maldonado, Hollyjo 77 1,313 Greeley, CO

8 Yanke, Ashlee M 50 1,285 Aurora, CO

9 Weisser, Danielle J 92 1,281 Louisville, CO

10 Mc Intire, Tatyana D 50 1,278 Aurora, CO

11 Prather, Kaitlyn 53 1,244 Grand Junction, CO

12 Mcclimans, Caitlyn 58 1,227 Grand Junction, CO

13 Cooke, Melissa R 22 1,207 Denver, CO

14 Riggert, Maddie L 10 1,197 Loveland, CO

15 White, Lauren E 115 1,184 Palmer Lake, CO

16 Malecki, Peyton J 35 1,179 Morrison, CO

17 Gade, Andrea 137 1,151 Lakewood, CO

18 Krueger, Mikayla A 38 1,148 Sterling, CO

19 Goodwin, JordanT 147 1,145 Craig, CO

20 Salazar, Alyssa 40 1,140 Platteville, CO

21 Mcguire, Megan A 77 1,132 Greeley, CO

22 Buxman, Christa D 128 1,074 Thornton, CO

23  White, Caitlyn R 130 1,008 Parker, CO
All-Events, Girls Division # 5, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From

1 Reynolds, Sharal 25 1,469 Alamosa, CO

2 Bradberry, Elizabeth L 115 1,465 Palmer Lake, CO

3 Mustin, Rachel M 146 1,464 Colorado Springs, CO

4 Barnes, Dana M 90 1,463 Louisville, CO

5 Endter, Lexi C 105 1,461 Firestone, CO

6 Romero, Alexis D 138 1,445 Lakewood, CO

7 Jones, Stephanie M 9 1,440 Denver, CO

8 Endter, Alyssa C 105 1,433 Firestone, CO

9 Forquer, Amber L 151 1,414 Craig, CO

10 Kaufmann, Kayla M 3 1,395 Aurora, CO

11 Grieger, Alexis 55 1,387 Grand Junction, CO

12 Garcia, Shyanne A 69 1,370 Golden, CO

13 Berg, Lacey 55 1,358 Grand Junction, CO

14 Aragon, Alysha 6 1,353 Longmont, CO

14 Knowles, Marissa R 97 1,353 Colorado Springs, CO

16 Ripley, Corrin R 90 1,349 Louisville, CO

17 Buckley, Lauren K 45 1,325 Littleton, CO

18 Juarez, Shiyan A 138 1,254 Lakewood, CO

19 Ray, Heather N 152 1,228 Craig, CO

20 Tyra, Amandal 112 1,212 Commerce City, CO



All-Events, Girls Division # 6, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Flake, Katelyn 2 1,810 Erie, CO
2 Vails, Morgann A 11 1,632 Peyton, CO
2 Sloan, Natasha K 149 1,632 Craig, CO
4 Kindred, Kayla R 78 1,535 Greeley, CO
4 Griswold, Kyra A 97 1,535 Colorado Springs, CO
6 Swanson, Kasandra K 96 1,476 Colorado Springs, CO
7 Fulton, Logan A 86 1,468 Louisville, CO
8 Johnson, Brianna N 144 1,459 Colorado Springs, CO
9 Higgins, Emmy C 143 1,445 Colorado Springs, CO
10 Waite, Julie A 143 1,382 Colorado Springs, CO
11 Cromer, Sheyenne A 149 1,367 Craig, CO
12 Barnes, Amanda 94 1,365 Louisville, CO
All-Events, Girls Division # 7, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1  Eckhoff, Emily A 117 1,940 Denver, CO
2 Kilpatrick, Stephanie R 2 1,827 Erie, CO
3 Phillips, Kyra L 110 1,726 Thornton, CO
4  Vasquez, Brigitte J 110 1,675 Thornton, CO
5 Graybeal, Megan N 144 1,623 Colorado Springs, CO
6 Trenn, Harmonie R 39 520 Aurora, CO
7 Muraoka, Ashley D 39 478 Aurora, CO

High School Handicap Event, Boy's High School Handicap Event, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Kilpatrick, Daniel R 1 829 Erie, CO
2 Lockwood, Sean 57 822 Grand Junction, CO
3  Sharp, Brandon J 44 789 Fort Collins, CO
4 Newcomb, Colton 133 780 Buena Vista, CO
5 Weeks, Tyler P 8 765 Wellington, CO
6 Robinson, Kenny E 29 763 Aurora, CO
7 Hittle, Maxwell S 1 750 Erie, CO
8 Lewis, Kyle G 2 748 Erie, CO



10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
27
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
40
40
44
44
46
47
48
48
50

Moody, Nicholas S
Frost, Jack M, llI
Cox, Ryan
Merchant, Keythur
Gallegos, Noah J
Moore, Morgan J
Fabry, Austin R
Morgan, Benjamin G
Arguello, Amilio W
Teter, Arron M
Goodman, Matthew D
Sapa, Caleb J
Barnes, Joshua S
Siirola, William C
Ward, Jd

Lewis, Devin T
Percival, Isaac R
Shilling, Sam
Miller, Terrance L
Miles, R.J
Carpenter, Dustin L
Johnson, George E, Il
Armstrong, Jacob S
Wright, Dylan S
Wilson, Brock A
Ettinger, Jacob R
Sturdy, Kevin W
Myore, Manuel
Washington, Zack P
Huther, Cody E
Beard, Jack R
Lazear, Jake B
Badker, Duane
Cutler, Jordan D

Zavala-Franco, Andrew J

Miller, Alexander R
Medsker, Lucas T
Hrouda, Johnathan D
Lockman, Nathan D
Shaline, Brendon D
Gustafson, Kyle D
Wood, Isaiah W

67
17
58
13
117
23
49
86
12
93
93
16
19
49
54

20
56
20
15
70
22
49
117
13
117
52
19
20
116
86
49
37
70
125
20
46
85

16
68
19

747
745
743
742
740
736
733
733
725
716
710
703
701
695
694
692
689
689
687
687
682
681
676
676
668
667
659
656
651
650
647
646
646
646
646
645
645
643
642
640
640
639

Golden, CO
Durango, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Trinidad, CO
Denver, CO
Denver, CO
Castle Pines, CO
Louisville, CO
Trinidad, CO
Louisville, CO
Louisville, CO
Durango, CO
Durango, CO
Castle Pines, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Denver, CO
Montrose, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Montrose, CO
Trinidad, CO
Golden, CO
Denver, CO
Castle Pines, CO
Denver, CO
Trinidad, CO
Denver, CO
Pueblo, CO
Durango, CO
Montrose, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Louisville, CO
Castle Pines, CO
Longmont, CO
Golden, CO
Thornton, CO
Montrose, CO
Arvada, CO
Louisville, CO
Wellington, CO
Durango, CO
Golden, CO
Durango, CO



50
52
53
53
55
55
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
69
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Riley, Daniel A
Tomek, Zach M
Gouty, Lakota ]
Barnett, Austin
Eiffes, Justin A
Massarotti, Robbie T
Johnson, Travis
Ruscetti, Colton S
Adcock, Alan J
Green, Alex
Croisant, Kacey
Chermack, Adam S
Albertson, Matt
Muniz, Benito J
Combs, Rashaun M
Graves, Tyler )
Finning, Jacob R
Hille, Kyle
Grieman, Luca
Mclintyre, John T
Evans, Kailon
Griffith, Aaron
Krupka, Alexandr
Sack, Joey C
Moore, Mason C
Kemper, Ryan K
Johnson, Ronald E, IlI
Rogers, De'Ondre L
Swanson, James A
Phillips, Dillon J
Dupee, Brennon J
Gork, Josh

Eckhoff, Jared D
Schwenk, Brandon L
Mendoza, Deanjelo
Elmarr, Shannon

Stevenson, Dominique P

Rodriguez, Zachary A

70 639
116 634
52 632
53 632
113 631
15 631
46 630
12 628
24 628
1 624
56 621
132 619
1 616
24 611
125 603
67 602
125 600
53 599
29 593
52 593
68 593
67 591
85 590
2 587
23 586
134 584
16 581
9 568
96 564
133 558
146 647
90 554
46 539
113 538
68 530
113 512
146 559
67 465

Golden, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Pueblo, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Broomfield, CO
Trinidad, CO
Arvada, CO
Trinidad, CO
Alamosa, CO

Erie, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Erie, CO

Alamosa, CO
Thornton, CO
Golden, CO
Thornton, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Aurora, CO

Pueblo, CO
Golden, CO
Golden, CO
Louisville, CO

Erie, CO

Denver, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Durango, CO
Denver, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Buena Vista, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Louisville, CO
Arvada, CO
Broomfield, CO
Golden, CO
Broomfield, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Golden, CO

High School Handicap Event, Girl's High School Handicap Event, Handicapped
Place Team name

Entry Score From
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Flake, Katelyn
Robinson, Kristina D
Mc Intire, Tatyana D
Stevens, Kimberly N
Massarotti, Stephanie
Wolff, Mary R
Hertzing, Deidra J
Jones, Stephanie M
Prather, Karen
Kilpatrick, Stephanie R
Ripley, Corrin R
Williams, Ashley
Eirwin, Shayna R
Kindred, Kayla R
Swanson, Kasandra K
Morabito, Valerie R
Barnes, Dana M
Boykins, Jazzmyn D
Griswold, Kyra A
Aragon, Alysha
Reynolds, Shara J
Berg, Lacey

Eckhoff, Emily A
Fulton, Logan A
Mustin, Rachel M

50
132
12
55
13

53

90
50
54
78
96
12
90
29
97

25
55
117
86
146

771
749
745
725
721
717
686
685
675
664
658
657
654
648
645
641
636
633
627
625
624
607
597
580
649

Erie, CO

Denver, CO

Aurora, CO

Buena Vista, CO
Trinidad, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Trinidad, CO

Denver, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Erie, CO

Louisville, CO
Aurora, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Greeley, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Trinidad, CO
Louisville, CO
Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Longmont, CO
Alamosa, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Denver, CO
Louisville, CO
Colorado Springs, CO



